
Resultatliste 07.09.2024

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2024

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

 
4 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 1,001

Johan Le Fjeld(2011)

Astrid Helene Knudsen Walstad(2011)

Edvard Raade Asplund(2010)

Maja Brandstadmoen Ellingsen(2010)

Fredrick Elias Flåte(2011)

Sabrina Bergersen(2011)

Adrian Wasswa Aalberg(2011)

Natalie Isabelle Loftesnes-Aas(2010)

Marcus Folland Dahl(2010)

Lisa-Marie Finstad(2010)

3 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 2,002

Jonas Emmanuel Zibell(2011)

Chebet Hidayah Sabilla(2011)

Jonas Solberg Røstum(2010)

Mathea Sofie Borgaas Sørlie(2010)

Kristian Engh-Kristoffersen(2011)

Mathilde Brekke Aamodt(2011)

Aleksander Christian Moen(2010)

Mia Fjeldheim Skjerven(2011)

Enrico Furuseth(2010)

Emilie Lindstad(2010)

2 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 3,003

Leo Zik Liedstrand-Nwokocha(2011)

Sigrun Margrethe Gjerstad Sundet(2011)

Trym Sortdal Volden(2010)

Oline Rostrup Thagaard(2010)

Matteo Olivier Bricot(2011)

Edel-Sofie Leinan Knestang(2011)

Mikail Emir Bol(2010)

Malin Sofie Magnussen(2010)

Mohammad Adham Albadwi(2010)

Linda Caridad Mariel Mercedes Blen Nordblo

1 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 4,004

Siri Gisel Lebesby-Garcia(2011)

Nora Heiberg-Aubert(2010)

Lilliann Alicia Ivarsson(2010)

Emilian André Arvesen(2011)

Sebastian Nilsen(2011)

David Gretland Ozer(2010)

Wilmer Bjørnstad Bjor(2010)

Mathea Midthaug(2011)

Celine Azyrov(2011)

Ryan Østrem(2010)

5 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 5,005

Eirik Gulowsen Mørck(2011)

Lisa Oline Borchgrevink Skarbøvik(2011)

Jørgen Aksel Hvidsten Blytt(2010)

Linde Johanne Løberg Fladeby(2011)

Endre Løke Johannessen(2011)

Olav Midtun Lindhjem(2010)

Jonatan Ji-Yong Holm Edvardsen(2010)

Selma Tuft(2010)

Ingrid Strøm Juliussen(2011)

Maria Fet Støtvig(2010)
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Resultatliste 07.09.2024

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2024

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

6 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 6,006

Jakob Kielland Hauge(2011)

Julie Gollo Forberg(2010)

Simen Nicolaisen Bringsås(2011)

Ylva Grønn Reiso(2010)

Philip Habla-Foss(2010)

Marie Tveitan Hilmarsen(2011)

Floris Johannes-Ben Krijger(2010)

Neele Tincman-Aune(2011)

Eira Lenasdatter Sætre(2011)

Leon Alexander Timland Haugom(2011)

7 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (1) 7,007

Lukas Jåvoll Hagen(2011)

Agnes Østerås(2011)

Alice Nyiramucho(2011)

Mathias Bergum Lygre(2010)

Eli Sean Co Lysbakken(2011)

Oscar Sterud(2010)

Eva Eklund(2010)

Andrea Alexandra Bråten(2010)

Kristin Haug(2011)

Kasper Olsby Hoff(2010)
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Resultatliste 08.09.2024

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2024

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

 
15 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 3,31,181 MR

Astrid Helene Knudsen Walstad(2011)

Fredrick Elias Flåte(2011)

Maja Brandstadmoen Ellingsen(2010)

Theodor Masterud Lundamo(2010)

Clara Viola Louise Almén-Moe(2011)

Johan Le Fjeld(2011)

Lisa-Marie Finstad(2010)

Marcus Folland Dahl(2010)

13 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 3,32,182

Mia Fjeldheim Skjerven(2011)

Kristian Engh-Kristoffersen(2011)

Mathea Sofie Borgaas Sørlie(2010)

Jonas Solberg Røstum(2010)

Chebet Hidayah Sabilla(2011)

Jonas Emmanuel Zibell(2011)

Helena Skepetaris Melleby(2010)

Enrico Furuseth(2010)

12 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 3,47,213

Siri Gisel Lebesby-Garcia(2011)

Sebastian Nilsen(2011)

Sarah Aluku(2010)

Ryan Østrem(2010)

Mathea Midthaug(2011)

Emilian André Arvesen(2011)

Aili Trømborg Nordrum(2010)

David Gretland Ozer(2010)

14 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 3,47,264

Sigrun Margrethe Gjerstad Sundet(2011)

Fredrick Jablonski(2011)

Sofie Engeset(2010)

Albert Gjevre-Karlsen(2010)

Maren Sofie Sand(2011)

Matteo Olivier Bricot(2011)

Oline Rostrup Thagaard(2010)

Trym Sortdal Volden(2010)

16 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 3,50,895

Lisa Oline Borchgrevink Skarbøvik(2011)

Sturla Sigurdsson(2011)

Maria Fet Støtvig(2010)

Sigurd Tepsel Sjulstad(2010)

Ingrid Strøm Juliussen(2011)

Endre Løke Johannessen(2011)

Nora Johanne Lystad(2010)

Jørgen Aksel Hvidsten Blytt(2010)

11 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 4,02,266

Eira Lenasdatter Sætre(2011)

Leon Alexander Timland Haugom(2011)

Adriana Lervik Henriquez(2010)

Philip Habla-Foss(2010)

Neele Tincman-Aune(2011)

Jonas Wilhelmsen Serkland(2011)

Julie Gollo Forberg(2010)

Floris Johannes-Ben Krijger(2010)
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Resultatliste 08.09.2024

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2024

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

17 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (1) 4,13,147

Alice Nyiramucho(2011)

Eli Sean Co Lysbakken(2011)

Mille Haug Arnevik(2010)

Mathias Bergum Lygre(2010)

Thea Caroline Berg(2011)

Lukas Jåvoll Hagen(2011)

Eva Eklund(2010)

Atle Pas(2010)

3.31,94Lerøyleker rekord:
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